Data sheet
Fliegl  Agro-Center GmbH · Maierhof 1, D-84556 Kastl
Tel. +49 (0)8671/9600-0 · Fax +49 (0)8671/9600-701 · info@agro-center.de EN
»Standard« silage grab bucket
Complete with hydraulic connections
The economical solution for removing silage! The Fliegl
silage grab bucket (or fork) can be attached to front
loaders (Euronorm) and wheel loaders (mounting depends
on type). It is suitable for all types of silage (maize,
grass) as well as manure and other bulk goods. It can
also be used for easy fi lling of a TMR mixer. The heavy
double-acting cylinders and the pointed grab arms ensure
problem-free removal of material from the silo.
 » Cutting edge made of wear-resistant high-tensile steel
16 x 150 mm HB 450
 » Sturdy grab-arm linkage
 » Includes hydraulic couplers and hoses
 » Fully galvanized version (painted in the illustrations)
Art.no. Width Content approx. Weight approx. Qty.
SGZFLM160000V 1600 mm 0.90 m3 560 kg Pcs.
SGZFLM180000V 1800 mm 1.01 m3 590 kg Pcs.
SGZFLM200000V 2000 mm 1.13 m3 620 kg Pcs.
SGZFLM220000V 2200 mm 1.24 m3 650 kg Pcs.
SGZFLM240000V 2400 mm 1.35 m3 670 kg Pcs.
For attachment to farm, wheel or telescopic loaders
Art.no. Width Content approx. Weight approx. Qty.
SGZHRT160000V 1600 mm 0.90 m3 570 kg Pcs.
SGZHRT180000V 1800 mm 1.01 m3 600 kg Pcs.
SGZHRT200000V 2000 mm 1.13 m3 630 kg Pcs.
SGZHRT220000V 2200 mm 1.24 m3 660 kg Pcs.
SGZHRT240000V 2400 mm 1.35 m3 680 kg Pcs.
For attachment to Euronorm